Redni

Registracioni

broj broj Prezimeiime Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kategorija  Pol

1 1284 li¢ Nikola Pobeda PSK - Beograd 4:00:57 Sen<=35 M

2 2549 Sreji¢ Jurica Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:01:21 Sen<=45 M

3 295 Luki¢ Boban Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 4:09:44 Sen<=35 M

4 1001 Jovanovi¢ Marko Gora PEK - Kragujevac 4:10:00 Sen<=35 M

5 1613 Zivanovi¢ Dorde Mosor PAK - Nis 4:25:47 Sen<=35 M

6 2232 Pani¢ Milos Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:31:41 Sen<=35 M

7 499 Simeonovi¢ Milos Siljak PK - Boljevac 4:33:52 Sen<=35 M

8 65 Markovi¢ Zoran Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad 4:38:15 Vet>55 M

9 2173 Momcilovi¢ Lazar Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 4:39:54 Sen<=45 M
10 168 Golubovi¢ Rasa Starica PK - Majdanpek 4:42:40 Sen<=45 M
11 2416 Krsti¢ Aca Mosor PAK - Nis 4:46:49 Vet<=55 M
12 2233 Ristovi¢ Nemanja Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:49:41 Sen<=35 M
13 2300 Maksimovi¢ Dragan Gora PEK - Kragujevac 4:51:15 Sen<=45 M
14 1258 Todorovié Dejan Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:52:10 Vet<=55 M
15 1694 Gacik Sasa Mosor PAK - Nis 4:54:56 Vet<=55 M
16 1741 Savi¢ Andrej Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 4:55:46 Sen<=35 M
17 170 Radovanovi¢ Bojan Bukulja PD - Arandelovac 4:58:35 Sen<=35 M
18 1413 Udov¢i¢ Zoran Borkovac PK - Ruma 5:00:43 Sen<=45 M
19 724 Vuksanovi¢ Goran Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:05:04 Sen<=45 M
20 1046 Karadzi¢ Zdravko Kablar PD - Cagak 5:08:45 Vet>55 M
21 2370 Armus Srdan Kablar PD - Cacak 5:08:46 Sen<=45 M
22 1252 Gopi¢ Milos Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:13:30 Sen<=35 M
23 1470 Mitic¢ Igor Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han 5:17:05 Sen<=35 M
24 1514 Radojci¢ Jordan Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 5:20:08 Sen<=45 M
25 92 Bani¢ Vladimir Zeleznicar PK - Indija 5:28:20 Vet<=55 M
26 1800 DPordevi¢ Andrija Gora PEK - Kragujevac 5:28:37 Sen<=45 M
27 1259 Marinkovi¢ Dusan Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:28:57 Sen<=45 M
28 2361 Stefanovic Igor Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:28:57 Sen<=35 M
29 1335 Kezi¢ Dejan Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad 5:28:58 Sen<=35 M
30 172 Rosi¢ Slobodan Bukulja PD - Arandelovac 5:31:46 Sen<=35 M
31 2548 Gruji¢ Branko Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:38:06 Sen<=35 M
32 1044 Atanackovi¢ burde Gora PEK - Kragujevac 5:38:38 Sen<=35 M
33 544 Stankovi¢ Aleksandar Mosor PAK - Nis 5:40:36 Sen<=45 M
34 1733 Radojkovié Dobrica Mosor PAK - Ni§ 5:40:41 Vet>55 M
35 8 Miti¢ Aleksandar Jelenak PD - Pancevo 5:43:22 Vet<=55 M



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

2572
2379
2290
787
1073
2531
14
1668
1510
618
515
1515
555
42
1836
1068
1826
2357
2378
1051
1406
109
2383
2387
2355
1414
590
1390
1689
2285
2104
2103
2382
1844
2429
2414
2573

Misovi¢ Milos
Milanovi¢ Nikola
Stojiljkovié¢ Dragan
Belovukovic¢ Lazar
Tintor Goran
Porovic¢ Slobodan
Sekara Predrag
Ini¢ Branislav
Bubnjevi¢ Dragan
Miti¢ Jovan
Miti¢ Nebojsa
Gaguli¢ Dragoljub
Kuki¢ Nenad
Mirkovi¢ Milan
Sigovi¢ Nenad
Cojbasi¢ Milun
Todorovié Dragan
Obrenovié¢ Miroslav
Pejovi¢ Milan
Bajc Jovan
Jovanovi¢ Milan
Jasikovi¢ Dragoljub
MiloSevi¢ Bojan
BoZovi¢ Milovan
Gajovic¢ Vladimir
Lausevi¢ Zeljko
Leki¢ Vladimir
Hubert Lazar
Spremo Svetozar
Dimitrijevi¢ Zoran
Milosavljevi¢ Milan
Milosavljevi¢ Nemanja
Milanovi¢ Bogdan
Sorman Aleksandar
Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar
Stosi¢ Nemanja
Kosti¢ Dusan

Kragujevac
Svarog PSU - Vladic¢in Han
Mosor PAK - Nis
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad
Zeleznicar PK - Ni3
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Siljak PK - Boljevac
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Kablar PD - Cacak
Kablar PD - Cacak
Zeleznicar PK - Ni3
Kablar PD - Cacak
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Era PK - UZice
Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han
Era PK - UZice
Zeleznicar PSK - Kraljevo
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Zeleznicar PSK - Kraljevo
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Fruska gora PD - Novi Sad
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Dvig PSK - Vladicin Han
Dvig PSK - Vladicin Han
Dvig PSK - Vladicin Han
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Nis

5:44:36
5:49:29
5:52:31
5:57:43
6:01:19
6:05:16
6:09:56
6:10:02
6:11:00
6:14:01
6:14:01
6:25:23
6:34:35
6:34:45
6:42:13
6:49:32
6:51:31
6:51:31
6:54:54
6:54:56
6:55:43
6:57:36
7:04:20
7:11:49
7:23:50
7:28:00
7:37:08
7:54:52
8:05:20
8:07:21
8:09:29
8:09:30
8:13:42
8:14:46
8:14:48
8:19:53
8:23:22

Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Vet>55
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Vet>55
Vet>55
Vet<=55
Vet>55
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Vet>55
Sen<=35
Vet>55
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

2072
850
556
565
1820
2492
131
2576
2501
2234
1037
786
1612
1013
1985
1827
1725
1948
1724
289
1680
2360
978
863
1605
656
111
1511
1949
548
2126
241
179
125
1403
848
2380

Stanojevi¢ Stevan
Veloji¢ Milos
Stevanovic¢ Sasa
Randelovi¢ Svetomir
Pavlovi¢ Borde
Risti¢ Slavisa
Knezevié llija
Maletin Novak
Siljkovi¢ Radoica
Drzai¢ Zoran
Milosavljevi¢ Maja
Cenerié¢ Ilvana
Milanovi¢ Dragana
Lazarevi¢ Nela
Janezi¢ Jelena
Milutinovié¢ Maja
Stankovic¢ Olivera
Radovié Kristina
Velimirovi¢ Ivona
Jeremi¢ Evica
Todorovié¢ Aleksandra
Lukovié Milica
Nikoli¢ Milica
Bradasevi¢ Branka
Droca Kristina
DPokovi¢ Vesna
Lapcevi¢ Ana
Cvetkovié Jelena
Pavlovi¢ Marija
Radosavljevic Jelena
Mari¢ Zagorka
Maksimovi¢ Jovana
Teki¢ Jasmina
Stefanovi¢ Angelina
Rankovi¢ Danica
Kovacevic Jelena
Radovi¢ Maja

Zeleznilar PK - Ni$
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Javorak PK - Paracin
Azimut PD - Beograd
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Fruska gora PD - Novi Sad
bez kluba
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Mosor PAK - Nis
Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han
Tribe SK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Ni$
Mosor PAK - Nis
Tribe SK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Nis
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Javorak PK - Paradin
Javorak PK - Paradin
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Era PK - UZice
Zeleznicar PK - Ni§
Tribe SK - Beograd
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Fruska gora PD - Novi Sad
Javorak PK - Paradin
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Svarog PSU - Vladic¢in Han

8:24:41
8:28:41
8:31:20
8:31:20
8:51:30
8:56:01
8:56:02
9:04:30
7:54:53
7:15:58
4:55:45
5:11:01
5:13:30
5:15:14
5:38:05
5:40:35
5:44:36
5:50:18
5:52:27
5:53:07
5:58:32
6:22:16
6:50:02
6:50:02
6:54:52
6:55:20
7:11:34
7:22:32
7:23:49
7:40:10
7:40:24
7:43:12
7:53:41
7:53:42
8:14:47
8:16:13
8:23:19

Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Vet>55
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Vet>55
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Vet>55
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

1970
829
2562
2167
2193
2551
2177
32
733
153
202
2238
824
1972
2462
1687
2295
1323
1907
2556
688
2459
117
1722
1491
120
757
2546
1364
2568
2500
1699
2545
1365
1048
758
1738

Vitorovié Kristina
Rancev Jana
Rajkovi¢ Lidija

Komatina Olivera
Gacié Davor

Milisavljevi¢ Milo$

Stefanovic Lazar
bacic¢ Bojan
Nikoli¢ Mihailo

Ranisav Vladimir

Jakovljevié Dragan

Zdravkovi¢ Slobodan
Raji¢ Vladimir
Knaus Ognjen

Bjeli¢ Milan
Joci¢ Dragan

Purdevi¢ Aleksandar

Dramicanin Nenad

Viéenti¢ Ognjen
Risti¢ Miljan
Rani¢ Andreja

Vuceti¢ Vasilije
Velickovi¢ Luka
Ceni¢ Vladislav
Sekuli¢ Nikola
Dulovi¢ Sasa

Raskovi¢ Radojica
Esatovi¢ Emil

Markovi¢ Dejan

Milenkovi¢ Goran

Tanasijevi¢ Dorde

MaleSevic¢ Jovan

Stanojlovi¢ Uros

Milosavljevi¢ Zoran

Velickovi¢ Radisa
Raskovi¢ Milan

Stojkovi¢ Boban

Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
PTT POSK - Beograd
Era PK - UZice
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Nis
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Cira PSD - Lajkovac
Azimut - Beograd
Cira PSD - Lajkovac
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
bez kluba, Beograd
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Era PK - UZice
Zeleznicar PK - Ni3
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Kablar PD - Cacak
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Mosor PAK - Ni$
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Javorak PK - Paradin
Karpati PD - Bela Crkva
Nis
Starica PK - Majdanpek
Bor
Kablar PD - Cacak
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Javorak PK - Paradin
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Karpati PD - Bela Crkva
Toplica PSK - Prokuplje

8:28:41
8:30:47
8:55:53
8:55:59
2:49:50
2:53:18
2:59:47
2:59:48
3:03:13
3:07:09
3:08:18
3:15:30
3:16:15
3:22:05
3:26:59
3:27:01
3:35:05
3:38:49
3:39:02
3:39:51
3:39:52
3:44:08
3:47:03
3:57:04
4:04:40
4:22:47
4:31:13
4:31:14
4:33:39
4:34:08
4:42:21
4:48:34
4:48:51
4:49:33
4:59:59
5:04:42
5:18:32

Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Jun<=18
Sen<=35
Vet>55
Jun<=18
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Jun<=18
Vet>55
Vet>55
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Jun<=18
Jun<=18
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

124
2271
264
791
1698
2571
1371
2272
2202
579
861
2563
1329
2408
2570
1754
2081
1797
1253
1973
708
2270
2376
1830
2260
1583
1494
1539
1333
2574
2349
1833
1846
2453
2560
2550
995

Risti¢ Jugoslav
Randelovi¢ Petar
Rakonjac Srdan
Smiljkovi¢ Branislav
Malesevi¢ llija
Jankovic¢ Slobodan
DPordevi¢ Zoran
Randelovié¢ Mihajlo
Randelovi¢ Nebojsa
Jakovljevié¢ Nebojsa
Radovanovié Igor
Milovanovi¢ Dejan
Lazarevi¢ Nikola
Urdov Dragomir
Novakovi¢ Milos
Pavlovi¢ Nenad
Mari¢ Mirko
Kostié Biljana
Simi¢ Maja
Virijevié¢ Milica
Decermic Sladana
Jovanovi¢ Gordana
Vitetta Ljiljana
Petrovié Sladana
Zivanovi¢ Katarina
Sunajkovic¢ Jelena
Malesevi¢ Mia
MaleSevié Lenka
Maksimovic¢ Tatjana
Sekuli¢ Slavica
Blagojevic¢ Ana
Zivkovi¢ Nada
Stefanovic Slavica
Radovanovié Jelena
Stosi¢ lvana
Stevovié¢ Tamara
Jovanovic¢ Jelena

Javorak PK - Paradin
Zeleznidar PK - Indija
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Siljak PK - Boljevac
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Zeleznidar PK - Indija
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Kablar PD - Cacak
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
bez kluba, Beograd
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Zeleznicar PK - Ni§
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Kablar PD - Cacak
bez kluba, Beograd
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd

5:23:48
5:24:16
5:29:16
5:31:03
5:35:43
5:55:34
6:00:04
6:07:49
6:07:50
6:08:50
6:14:35
6:18:25
6:18:27
6:24:13
6:24:15
6:53:01
7:02:51
3:27:59
3:28:27
3:45:26
3:54:37
4:30:32
4:30:33
5:00:50
5:04:41
5:14:38
5:27:20
5:32:54
5:37:25
5:52:41
5:52:42
5:52:42
6:10:35
6:14:29
6:18:03
6:18:27
6:21:11

Vet>55
Jun<=18
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=45

Vet>55

Vet>55
Jun<=18
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35

Vet>55
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Jun<=18
Jun<=18
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

794
2374
2050
2040
2042
2231
2555
2569
2207
1739
1865
1712
2397
2419
2552
1727
2329
1027
1959
1602
1900

132

12
1750
2507
1292

585
2187
2262
2547
2554

135

908
2438

936

910

916

Stankovi¢ Nedeljkovi¢ Natasa

Purdevi¢ Nevenka
Pakovié Violeta
Gaji¢ Sanja
Mari¢ Tatjana
Mili¢ Milovan
Radicevi¢ Nikola
Maksimovi¢ Uros
Raskovi¢ Nemanja
Stamenkovi¢ Jovan
Stamenkovi¢ Marko
Banduka Milos
Nisli¢ lvan
Vucetic¢ Dragan
Cvetkovi¢ Aleksandar
Cvetkovi¢ Bojan
Ceriman Igor
Judin David
Stoli¢ Srdan
Pantovi¢ Aleksandar
Krsti¢ Stefan
Babi¢ Milan
Zori¢ Radovan
Veselinovié Jakov
Durié¢ Dusan
Gudovié¢ Dorde
Bogdanovi¢ Miodrag
Pordevi¢ Mladen
Stankovi¢ Nemanja
Mili¢evi¢ Bosko
Andri¢ Ljubisa
Bojici¢ Tomislav
Kantor Tivadar
Sretenovic Jovan
Krsti¢ Durica
Ki¢i Aron
LoSonci Mate

Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Mosor PAK - Nis
Mosor PAK - Nis
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Toplica PSK - Prokuplje
Mosor PAK - Nis
Alfa Diving Team
bez kluba, Beograd
Mosor PAK - Ni$
Mosor PAK - Nis
Mosor PAK - Ni$
Golija PD - Ivanjica
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Kablar PD - Cacak
Balkan PSK - Beograd
bez kluba, Nis
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Ni$
Tribe SK - Beograd
Sokobanja
Mosor PAK - Nis
PTT POSK - Beograd
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Kablar PD - Cacak
Karpati PD - Bela Crkva
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Spartak ZPK - Subotica

6:31:23
6:47:26
6:52:59
6:58:45
6:58:45
1:34:00
1:35:55
1:41:34
1:41:36
1:42:35
1:43:49
1:49:16
1:51:39
1:53:16
2:08:33
2:08:33
2:09:45
2:10:00
2:10:28
2:14:06
2:16:37
2:19:54
2:19:57
2:21:13
2:21:26
2:22:08
2:23:36
2:25:42
2:27:40
2:36:07
2:48:19
3:09:33
3:11:15
3:21:54
3:25:13
3:25:20
3:25:35

Vet>55
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Jun<=18
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Jun<=18
Sen<=45
Jun<=18
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Jun<=18
Vet<=55
Sen<=35

Vet>55
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Vet<=55

Vet>55
Jun<=18
Sen<=35

Vet>55
Jun<=18
Jun<=18
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221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

2508
2381
859
167
1941
2557
1737
116
841
911
258
858
2120
2575
2227
1908
232
513
1061
2567
1028
1681
2158
1799
2485
2425
2385
1976
2553
1829
1880
2375
2483
2486
2488
2566
881

Petrovié¢ Goran
Vukajlovi¢ Jovan
Radlovi¢ Srdan
Ristanovié¢ Novak
Kaljevi¢ Milovan
Vasovi¢ Nenad
Zari¢ Darko
Rasi¢ Dejan
Glisic¢ Slavoljub
Ki¢i Tamas
Novakovi¢ Slobodan
Cirovi¢ Milomir
Radi¢ Radovan
Vuskovié¢ Nebojsa
Jerkovi¢ Vuksa
Terzi¢ Janko
Mili¢ Milos
Maksimovi¢ Ratko
Puri¢ Snezana
DPukelié¢ Vanja
Milosavljevi¢ Ana
Gojkovi¢ Danijela
Naletina Natasa
Pavlovi¢ Marija
Milovanovi¢ Mirjana
Vukasinovi¢ Aleksandra
Tanaskovi¢ Nevena
Novakovi¢ Mila
Began Milica
Novakovi¢ Mirjana
Zrni¢ Vitaminka
Veljkovié¢ Novka
Kosti¢ Danijela
Naskovié¢ Natasa
Boskovi¢ Aleksandra
Vukajlovi¢ Petra
Straka Andrea

0

Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han

PTT POSK - Beograd
Starica PK - Majdanpek
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Zeleznicar PK - Ni§
Toplica PSK - Prokuplje
PTT POSK - Beograd
PTT POSK - Beograd
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Era PK - UZice
PTT POSK - Beograd
Zeleznidar PK - Indija
Siljak PK - Boljevac
bez kluba, Krajisnik
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Beograd
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
bez kluba
Zeleznicar PK - Ni§

Svarog PSU - Vladic¢in Han

Balkan PSK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Nis
Kablar PD - Cacak
Vukan PK - PoZarevac

Bukulja PD - Arandelovac

bez kluba
bez kluba
bez kluba
Nis
Spartak ZPK - Subotica

3:30:11
3:30:39
3:32:52
3:37:47
3:38:32
3:39:31
3:45:58
4:07:05
4:07:06
4:19:22
4:41:22
5:01:52
6:00:39
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
1:41:36
2:10:24
2:10:39
2:11:51
2:16:44
2:21:23
2:21:24
2:33:19
2:42:23
2:55:00
2:59:51
3:04:59
3:09:38
3:16:41
3:26:57
3:26:57
3:30:09
3:30:31
3:32:47

Vet>55
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=35

Vet>55
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Vet<=55

Vet>55
Jun<=18

Vet>55

Vet>55

Vet>55

Vet>55
Sen<=35
Jun<=18
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Vet<=55

Vet>55
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Jun<=18
Vet<=55
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

2558
2261
2237
2197
1015
2216
2470
909
893
882
2561
1464
2210
2209
2439
1136
2119
2564
2565
531
1706
654
1104
1582
2223
2426
2356
1528

Petrovi¢ Milica
Drobnjak Nada
Mihi¢ Nevena
Mitri¢ Zeljka
Tomié Mila
Stankovic¢ Olgica
Kukolj Aleksandra
Mesaros Kitti
Kantor Tamara
Straka Paula
Pordevic Lela
Pavlovi¢ Dragica
Mari¢ Mirjana
Mari¢ Marija
Zivkovi¢ Duganka
Raji¢ Katarina
Stojanovi¢ Nada
Marjanovi¢ Dragana
Marinkovi¢ Jovana
Kosti¢ Dragana
Radojkovi¢ Milena
Bali¢ Dusica
Mrmos Mira
Dobri¢ Gordana
Cvijentinovi¢ Mila
Jovi¢ Hristina
Nedeljovic¢ Sofija
Milosavljevi¢ Jelena

Zelezni&ar PK - Ni3
bez kluba, Beograd
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Kablar PD - Cagak
Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad
Zelezni&ar PSD - Novi Sad
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Ni3
PTT POSK - Beograd
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han
Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Mosor PAK - Nis
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
bez kluba, Krajisnik
Zeleznicar PK - Ni3
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd

3:39:20
3:41:53
4:04:23
4:04:25
4:05:20
4:09:15
4:09:15
4:16:21
4:16:21
4:19:20
4:21:50
4:24:16
4:29:23
4:29:23
4:38:25
4:40:45
4:40:47
4:41:16
4:41:22
5:01:19
5:20:57
5:24:57
6:00:34
6:00:38
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Jun<=18
Jun<=18
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Vet>55
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Vet>55
Vet>55
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
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NN NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG Nk
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